
LUNCH MENU

SANDWICHES

Grilled Cheese (v)
House Chutney

8.5
Ham Hock

Sweet Mustard - Pickles
9

Slow Roast Beef
Mustard Mayo

10

Bridlington Crab
Lemon Cream Cheese

11

BOARDS
Yorkshire Cheese (v)

Yorkshire Cheeses - Chutney - Pickles -
Salad - Breads

13

Ploughmans
Ham Hock - Pork Pie -Yorkshire

Cheeses -Chutney - Pickles - Breads
15

Seacuterie
Staal’s Smoked Salmn - Gravadlax,

Smoked Mackarel - Crab - Chutney -
Pickles - House Salad - Breads

18

S I D E S

Skin On Fries - Our Ketchup

Truffle & Parmesan Greens

4.50

4.50

Please speak To a member of staff for allergen info or special dietary requirements.

STARTERS

Twice Baked Mrs Kirkhams Cheese
Souffle (v)

Fish Broth
Chilli Jam, Smoked Garlic

Crab Cake
Lobster Bisque

MAINS

Slow Cooked Belly Pork
Pork Fat Potato - Blackpudding Scotch Egg Apple

Ketchup - Pork Quavers

Baby Diver Sole
Shrimp & Caper Buerre Noisette

Pistachio Gnocchi (V)
Smoked Old Winchester Custard, Wild

Mushroom Ravioli

Bridlington Lobster
House Salad, Fries

 Half  21/ Full 38

Salt Baked Beetroot
Whipped Elwick, Watercress, Honeycomb

Pork Rilette
Pear Chutney, Toasts

Moules Marinière
White wine cream Sauce, Fries, Homemade Bread

Reuben
Pastrami - Ogleshield -  Sweet Mustard - Pickles

10
Beer Battered Fish Sandwich

Tartare Sauce
11

8

9

9.5

10

12

19

Slow Roast Featherblade of Beef
Potato Fondant - Smoked Beetroot - BBQ Celeriac - Red Wine JUS 

19

18.5

17

17


